
10. Int. Wasserfallturnier 

Triberg, 01.06.2019

Klasse

D-Jugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

40kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Tim Johannes Geiß ASV Bruchsal
SS 15:4

52
SS 12:10

52
 2  10  2  0  27 1.

2 Max Allgaier VfK Mühlenbach
2:53

01
3:22

01
 0  0  0  0  14 2.
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